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BOLESWORTH PRESENTS

Exhibiting at
Bolesworth

27 JUNE — o JULY 2025

All rates are quoted ex. VAT

| We have a number of exciting options for exhibitors to choose from
*.:,'-1‘,[': S S e ; %
(o e e e e L atthe 2025 event.
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EARLY BIRD BOOKING DISCOUNT

VALID UNTIL 28 FEBRUARY 2025

H1JdOMS3104

We are offering a 10% discount for early bookings, with deposits
paid in full, on or before 28 February. No discounts will be available
after this date.

[RUOTRULIdU]
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EXHIBITOR RATE CARD

Two Weeks

Whilst competitors will be onsite throughout the period of the event
we will be open to the public on the following trading days:

Friday 27th June - Monday 30th June
Thursday 3rd July - Sunday 6th July
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BOLESWORTH PRESENTS

Pagodas at
Bolesworth

Pagodas or ‘Chinese Hat’ marquees are available
around the Main Arena and Lifestyle Zone.
Constructed as individual units, Pagodas are
finished with wooden floors and carpeting.

All rates are quoted ex. VAT

H1JdOMS31084

They are available in the following sizes:

ee,ellys |v Ag paaussald

[RUOTIRULIdU] |

Size Rate — 10%
2 weeks discount
om X om £2 800 £2.520
3mM X 3m £1,800 £1,620
Am A
BOLI;SW“ORTH WWW.BOLESWORTH.COM
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BOLESWORTH PRESENTS

Marquee Shedding

BOLESWORTH

=
: : e 0
Shedding scheme stands in clearspan marquees, ™0
again floored and carpeted with wall height partitions. —
These are available in the Main Shopping Village. 3 : (rg
n
D
All rates are quoted ex. VAT = a CE)
g i 0 py
They are available in the following sizes: ?_> G —
o = T
Size Rate - 10% o o )
2 weeks discount O p—
6m x 12m £3,750 £3,375
6mM x 9m £3100 £2,790
6mM x 6mM £2,300 £2,070
FRF WWW.BOLESWORTH.COM | 4
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BOLESWORTH PRESENTS

Premium Open Space

We are offering a limited number of space only positions within
the Main Shopping Village. These are premium locations and
bookings for these spaces will only be accepted with a clear
description, and/or photographs of the proposed layout/use of
the space and structures that are intended to be built upon it.

All rates are quoted ex. VAT

They are available in the following sizes:

Size Rate -

2 weeks
Up to 25 sgm £60 per sgm
25 sgm to 50 sgm £56 per sgm
Over 50 sgm £51 per sgm

10%
discount

£54 per sgm

£50 per sgm

£45 per sgm

H1JdOMS3104

ee,ellys |v Ag paijussald
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BOLESWORTH PRESENTS

BOLESWORTH

International Arena

[RUOTRULIdU]
H1dOMS31049
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Payment Terms

To secure your booking, a 30% deposit of the pitch fee, along with any applicable

service charges, is required at the time of reservation. If your application is
unsuccessful for any reason other than non-payment, the deposit will be fully
refunded. An additional 20% of the total balance is due 3 months prior to the
event, and the remaining 50% must be paid in full no later than 28 days before
the event opens.

Exhibitors who do not pay the remaining fees by the deadline may forfeit both
their stand and deposit. See terms and conditions for more information.

Please use booking form provided.

Additional Services Available

Exhibitor staff and accreditation

A limited number of staff wristbands and vehicle passes will be issued to each

Exhibitor, depending upon the size of space booked. Please see the Exhibitor
Manual for details. Additional wristbands can be purchased if required.

Stand Power

If you require power to your stand you must order this in advance.
Rates are as follows:

Stand Power Rate for 2 weeks

13 amp / 2 socket supply £265

16 amp supply £340

Aﬁ i

BOLESWORTH

BOLESWORTH PRESENTS

WIFI

GSM/CPRS/4C services are available in the Bolesworth area, however available

bandwith may be very limited during live events. We would recommend
booking wifi in advance for on-line transactions. The rate for up to five
connected devices per exhibitor is:

Rate for 2 weeks

£125

Camping

The event will run an Exhibitor campsite with access to toilets and showers.

Camping pitches need to be booked in advance.
Rates for exhibitors are as follows:

Camping Electric Hook-up Rate for 2 weeks
Tent pitch n/a £70

Caravan / Campervan No hook-up £125

Caravan / Campervan With hook-up £300

ee,ellys |v Ag paaussald
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Q Melanie Simm

HEAD OF SPONSORSHIP

E melanie@bolesworth.com
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